Applications Product Attributes Approvals/Standards
Quality
Water treatment
Water distribution network
Pumping stations
Cooling-water circuits
Elevated tanks
Compact shape and short overall

9 Set Screw Stainless Steel AISI 304
Parts List Technical Data
• Size Range: DN50-1200mm
• Pressure Ratings: 1.0Mpa; 1.6Mpa; 2.5Mpa.
• Working Temperature: -10℃ -100℃
• End Connections: PN10, PN16, PN25.
• Flange STD: ISO 5752 and EN 1092-2,
  ISO 7005-2
• Test Standard: EN12266-1 API598
• The face to face Comply with EN 558-14
• Resistance coefficient :1.8-2
•. Pop open pressure: 0.1bar
• Fully open velocity: 1.2m/s.
L φD φK n-φd C
DN Model No (F/F) PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10/16 PN25
50 NSCV-0050 150 165 125 4-φ19 19
65 NSCV-0065 170 185 145 4-φ19 8-φ19 19
80 NSCV-0080 180 200 160 8-φ19 8-φ19 19
100 NSCV-0100 190 220 235 180 190 8-φ19 8-φ23 19
125 NSCV-0125 200 250 270 210 220 8-φ23 8-φ28 19 23.5
150 NSCV-0150 210 285 300 240 250 8-φ23 8-φ28 19 26
200 NSCV-0200 230 340 360 295 310 8-φ23 12-φ23 12-φ31 20 30
250 NSCV-0250 250 395 405 425 350 355 370 12-φ23 12-φ28 12-φ34 22 34.5
300 NSCV-0300 270 445 460 485 400 410 430 12-φ23 12-φ28 16-φ36 24.5 39.5
350 NSCV-0350 290 505 520 555 460 470 490 16-φ23 16-φ28 16-φ37 24.5 44
Dimension Unit: mm
◎◎
PLUNGER VALVES | PG 6
No. Part Name Material Standard
1 Body Ductile lron GJS 500-7
2 Disc Ductile lron+rubber GJS 500-7+EPDM
3 Spring Stainless Steel AISI 304/ 316
4 Stem Stainless Steel AISI 420/ 304
5 Washer Plastic Nylon
6 Nut Stainless Steel AISI 304
7 Bushing Bronze C61900
8 Plug Ductile lron GJS 500-7
9 Diffuser Ductile lron GJS 500-7
10 Set Screw Stainless Steel AISI 304
Parts List◎
L ØD ØK n-Ød C
DN Model No (F/F) PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25
400 NSCV-0400 310 565 580 620 515 525 550 16-Ø28 16-Ø31 16-Ø41 24.5 24.5 48
450 NSCV-0450 330 615 640 670 565 585 600 20-Ø28 20-Ø31 20-Ø41 25.5 25.5 49
500 NSCV-0500 350 670 715 730 620 650 660 20-Ø28 20-Ø34 20-Ø44 26.5 26.5 52
600 NSCV-0600 390 780 840 845 725 770 770 20-Ø31 20-Ø37 20-Ø50 30 30 58
700 NSCV-0700 430 910 910 960 840 840 875 24-Ø31 24-Ø37 24-Ø43 39.5 39.5 46.5
800 NSCV-0800 470 1025 1025 1085 950 950 990 24-Ø34 24-Ø40 24-Ø49 43 43 51
900 NSCV-0900 510 1125 1125 1185 1050 1050 1090 28-Ø34 28-Ø40 28-Ø49 46.5 46.5 55.5
1000 NSCV-1000 550 1230 1255 1320 1160 1170 1210 28-Ø37 28-Ø43 28-Ø56 40 50 60
1200 NSCV-1200 630 1455 1485 1530 1380 1390 1420 32-Ø40 32-Ø49 32-Ø56 45 57 69
Dimension Unit: mm
PLUNGER VALVES | PG 7
Hydraulic characteristic curves
Calculated flow (m3/hr) going through a nominal valve size (DN200=inside dia of 200mm) at different flow velocities